Schlauchtiille PP 3/4" x 25 mm
AuBBengewinde x Schlauchtiille
6bar Grau (0330180)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Max. Temp.

Maf3

Schlisselweite

Grau

PP

AuBengewinde x Schlauchtiille

6 bar

80°C

3/4" x 25 mm

27

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

@Do-2

@Do-1

F-1

73.5 mm

19 mMm

19 mMm

25 mm

3/4"

16 mm

37 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



@Do-1
I
@Do-2

Generiert am: 06.11.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH W DUOUIDOUIIONOINNNNNNY.

Industriestralle 18 ‘
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER L
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590

info@bevo.com

http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

